
Post 

OPS LT 

Spilt ShHt 2 00:00 - 08:00 

ACT LT 

SHU LT 

SIS TECH #1 

PHONE MONITOR 

SEARCH OFFICER 

LOBBY 

CONTROL 111 

CONTROL #2 

INTERNAL 

INTERNAL #2 

ATTY CONF 

UNIT 2 

UNIT 3 

5 NORTH 

5 SOUTH 

7 NORTH 

7 SOUTH 

9 NORTH 

SHU NI *-2 Noel, T 
OT 

SHU 02 

SHU 03 

SHU #4 

10 SOUTH #1 

10 SOUTH #2 

11 NORTH 

11 SOUTH 

11 SOUTH #2 

OSP #1 

SANITATION OFF 

VISIT #1 

VISIT 02 

VISIT 03 

—2 Thomas, M 
OT (NC) 

••"Special Assignments"" 

3 06:00 - 14:00 

MCC NEW YORK 

NEW YORK, NY 

Daily Assignment Roster 

6 07:00 -15:00 
8 08:00 • 16:00 

9 12:00 - 20:00 
10 14:00. 22:00 

Saturday August 10, 2019 

Page 1 

12 16:00 - 00:00 

1012019 10:46:54 AM 
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Saturday August 10, 2019 
Page 2 

PHONE RM 

STAFF SEARCH 

LOBBY #2 

DRY CELL 

ESCORT /1 

ESCORT #2 

""Back Page Categories"—

SICK LEAVE 

ANNUAL LEAVE 

COP 

""Change Record?' 

Post Spit Shft Officer 
Relieved Officer's Relieving Offices Ret 
Now Status Relieving Officer Previous Status Shft Changed By 

CPS LT 

Assignment Swap 

11 SOUTH II2 

[Sick / Annual] 

9 NORTH 

(inserted NCSI Thomas, M [Sick/Annuaq 

SHU /2 2 <Unassigned> 

[Inserted NCB] Tnornas, M (Sick/Annual) 

INTERNAL 8 <Unassigned> 

Thomas, M 

8/5 08:34 

[Sick / Annual] 8/5 08:34 

8/5 08:35 

(Sick / Annual] 8/5 08:36 Thomas M 

10/2019 10:48:58 AM 

EFTA00019799



Saturday August 10, 2019 
Page 3 

Post Spit Shft Officer 

SHU p3 3 

CONTROL $2 

VISIT $3 

7 SOUTH 

[Inserted NCS) 

5 SOUTH 

(Inserted NCS) 

CONTROL $1 

INTERNAL #2 

[inserted NCS] 

11 SOUTH 

10 SOUTH $1 

ACT LT 

[Inserted) 

[Inserted] 

(Inserted] 

[Inserted] 

[Sick / Annual) 

[Sick / Annual) 

(Sick / Annual] 

Pick /Annual) 

5 SOUTH 

7 NORTH 

ACT LT 

ACT LT 

(Inserted NCSJ 

7 SOUTH 

(Inserted NOS] 

10/2019 10:48:57 AM 

Relieved Officer's 
New Status 

Relieving Officer's Ret 

Relieving Officer Previous Status Shft Changed By 

EFTA00019800



Safairday August 10, 2019 
Page 4 

Relieved Officer's Relieving Officer's Ret 

Post Spit Shft Officer New Status Relieving Officer Previous Status Shft Clanged By 

7 SOUTH 12 

(Sick /Annual) 

7 SOUTH 

7 SOUTH 2 

7 NORTH 

(Inserted NCS) 

VISIT 82 

SHU 82 

(Sick /Annuaq 

INTERNAL 82 2 

7 NORTH 12 

[Inserted NCS) 

SHU a1 8 
11 SOUTH 12 

INTERNAL 

INTERNAL 92 

OSP 81 

(sp)DRY CELL 

OSP 81 

SHU 81 2 <Unassigned> Noel, T 12 SHU at Y 8/9 17:19 

Shift Staff •T/CT Start End 

SHU 81 Noel, T OT 

SHU Of Noel, T 

(Sick / Annual) 

11 SOUTH 

11 SOUTH 

(sp)LOBBY *2 

10/2019 10:48:57 AM 
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Page 5 

Post Spit Shft Officer 

5 SOUTH 8 

(Inserted RCS( 

(sp)LOBBY 02 8 

LOBBY 3 

LOBBY 1 • 

(p)PHONE RM 

SEARCH OFFICER 

CONTROL 81 

8 

8 
8 

9 NORTH 8 

OSP 01 8 

Sick Leave 0 

11 SOUTH 8 

OSP SI 8 

LOBBY 1 

(p)DRY CELL 

11 SOUTH 

(p)DRY CELL 

5 NORTH 

8 

8 

8 

8 

[Sick / Annual( 

11 SOUTH 1 

LOBBY 3 

(Sick I Annual] 

SHU 13 3 

(Sick /Annual] 

CONTROL 02 

SHU 113 

3 

3 

SEARCH OFFICER 8 

UNIT 2 

5 NORTH 

(Sick / Annual] 

Relieved Officer's 
New Status Relieving Officer 

Relieving Officer's Ret 
Shft Changed By Previous Status 

1012019 10:48:57 AM 
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Saturday August 10, 2019 
Page 6 

Post Spit Shft Officer 

5 NORTH 8 

CONTROL *I 8 

UNIT 3 

ACT LT 

(Sick / Annual] 

ACT LT 

ACT LT 3 

7 NORTH 

[Sick / Annual] 

UNIT 2 

[Inserted NCSJ 

UNIT 2 

(sp)ESCORT #1 

(sp)ESCORT 02 

[Inserted NCSJ 

SHU 03 

SHU 03 

Slit) #2 

[Sick / Annual' 

SHU 02 

SHU 04 

CONTROL 02 

LOBBY 

(Sick /Annual] 

[Sick I Annual] 

Relieved Officers 
Now Status 

Relieving Officers Rot 
Relieving Officer Previous Status Shft Changed By 

Thomas, M [Removed] SJ 8/1010:35 

INTERNAL 

[Inserted NCSJ 

8 Thomas ,M [Sick / Annual) <Unassigned> SJ 8/10 10:35 

INTERNAL 

(Inserted NCSJ 

10/2019 10:48:58AM 
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Post Spit Shft Officer 
Relieved Officer's 
New Status 

Relieving Officers 
Relieving Officer Previous Status 

Saturday 

Rot 
Stilt aianged

August 10, 2019 
Pagel 

By 

10 SOUTH #2 3 SJ ¢/1010:38 

10 SOUTH #2 
SJ ivio 1038 
OT/CT Start End 
0 08:00 14:00 

SHU #1 
SJ /010:38 

(Sick / Annual) 
SJ 0/10 10:38 

SHU #1 SJ 0 10:38 

UNIT 3 
SJ 10 10:39 

(Sick / Annual) 
SJ 8/10 10:39 

UNIT 3 8
SJ 10 10:39 

0 CT Start End 
OT. 

(Sick / Annual) 
SJ 4/10 10 40 

VISIT *2 8 SJ 8/10 10:40 

(Sick / Annual) SJ r 0 10:40 

VISIT #3 8 SJ 10 10:40 

5 SOUTH 12 SJ 8/10 10:41 

SHU #1 12 Noel, T S:dc Leave <Unassigned> SJ /10 10:41 

****Recapitulatiorrn* 
Morning Watch 8 

AM Watch 1 
Day Watch 10 

PM Watch 3 
Evening Watch 12 

"Back Page Categories" 

Day Off 84 
Sick Leave II 

Annual Leave 6 
COP 2 

Total Correctional Svcs. Staff: 116 
Non Correctional Svcs. Staff: 7 

Overtime Occurrences: 26 
Comptime Occurrences: 0 

Ops LL Evening Watch Signature: 

Captain's Signature: 

10:2019 10.46:58 AM 

EFTA00019804


